
~ 
ISGEC 
~ 

ISGEC HEAVY ENGINEERING LTD. 

Date: March 11, 2024 

H0-425-S 

To, 
BSE Limited 
Floor 25, 
P J Towers, Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400001 
Company Scrip Code: 533033 

Dear Sir(s)/Ma'am(s), 

To, 

A-4, Sector-24, 
Noida - 201 301 (U.P.) India 

(GST No.: 09AAACT5540K2Z4) 

Tel .. +91-120-4085000 I 01 I 02 
Fax: +91-120-2412250 

E-mail: corpcomm@isgec.com 
www.isgec.com 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, 
Sandra Kurla Complex, Sandra (E) 
Mumbai - 400051 
Company Symbol: ISGEC 

Furnishing of Infor mation as per the Securities and Exchanee Board of India (Listin2 Obli2ations and. 
Disclosure Requirements) ReimJations, 2015 ("Listine Regulations"). 

Subject: Issuance of letter of entitlement in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificate 

1. In compliance with Regulation 39, 30 and any other applicable regulation(s) of the Listing Regulations, 
this is to inform that Alankit Assignments Limited i.e., Registrar and Share Transfer Agent has issued a 
letter of entitlement in lieu of duplicate share certificate in order to claim shares from Investor 
Education and Protection Fund Authority (IEPF) which have been transferred in to IEPF as per details 
given hereunder: 

Folio Name of Shareholder 
Distinctive No. 

No. of Shares Share Certificate No. 
No. From I To 
S1180 Surinder Paul Chugh 3732841 I 3732890 so 133065 

2. Letter received from Alankit Assignments Limited is enclosed herewith as Annexure - I. 

3. This intimation is also being disclosed on the website of the Company at www.isgec.com. 

4. The above is for your information and record please. 

Thanking you, 

Yours Faithfully, 
For Isgec Heavy Engineering Limited 

Sachin Saluja 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
Membership No. A24269 
Address: A-4, Sector-24 
Noida-201301, Uttar Pradesh 

Encl: As Above 

Regd. Office: Radaur Road, Yamunanagar 135 001 (Haryana) India C/N: L23423HR1933PLC000097 
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Ref No. : SH/IHIH/MISC/210076106/525802722 
Date : 11/03/2024 

CHARUCHUGH 
HOUSE NO. 214 VASUDHA APARTMENT, 
NEAR JAPANESE PARK, 
SECTOR-9, ROHINl,OELHl-110085 

Mo~9873452506 

Unit: ISGEC HEAVY ENGINEERING LTD. 
Sub : Entitlement letter for claim of share & unclaimed Dividend from IEPF 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Folio Number(s): Sl180 

300076009 

IEPF Entitlement letter Issued In favour of the claimant upon submission of complete documents for Duplicate cum Transmission of 
shares In the favour of Lepl Heir. 
The details of which are as mentioned below: 

Folio No. of 
No. Name of Company Name of the shareholder shares 

51180 lsgec Heavy Englneulng ltd SURINDER PAUL CHUGH 50.00 

Total 50.00 

After Su!Mflvlslon on 30/03/2023 500 equity share of Re. 1/ - each 

Detalls of dividend Transferred to IEPF A/C 

Folio 
No. Name of Company 

S-1180 ls,ec Heavy Enalntertn1 Ltd 

Total 

Thanking You, 

Yours fa ithfully, 
For A KIT ASSIGNMENTS LIMITED 

Dividend vear 

2009-10 

2009-10 

2010-11 

2011-12 

2012-13 

2013-14 

2014-15 

2014-15 

2015-16 

2015-16 

seet ReglstnUon, Nos, 

Amount 

450.00 

50.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

350,00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

4350.00 

Face Value 
IRs.l 

10 

Type of Div 

INTERIM 

FINAL 

FINAL 

FINAL 

FINAL 

FINAL 

INTERIM 

FINAL 

INTERIM 

FINAL 

INB23088123S, 1NF2308B1235, INE23088123S, INB0108B1234. INFOt088123", INE0108812M, INE26D8812~. IN8050881235. INP000001383. 1N-OP-NS0L-14-98JN·OP-COSL~3-

CIN : U742100L 1991PLC042589 
R.g{l lOl'ftl DfflC41 : 205-208, AnarllaU Cc>mple Jhaodaw1lan EXlenllo<'I, New Delhi - I 10055, Ind 

Corpor,to omc:., : ~n House '4 E/2 J ~Ian on. New Delhi- 110055. India 
Phone : +Ol-tt -426' 123-4 / 23 123-4 I FH : •OM 1·2355 200! I Wtblll : I •rNU ; IOfo@alMkit CQffl 

Regional Offk:o : R R House. klaal l!ldllllrtal Estate, Opp. New Empjre s. Sl!flapatl Bapo Ma111. lo- Par rN ) om - 400 013. lndla 
Phone: +91-12-'t:MB 120014001 F.x: +91 ·22-<4051112001 ,-mall • alankrcmum l@et nkJ com 
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