

ISGEC HEAVY ENGINEERING LTD.

A-4, Sector-24, Noida - 201 301 (U.P.) India (GST No.: 09AAACT5540K2Z4)

Tel.: +91-120-4085000 / 01 / 02 Fax: +91-120-2412250 E-mail: corpcomm@isgec.com www.isgec.com

Date: March 11, 2024

HO-425-S

To, BSE Limited Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 **Company Scrip Code: 533033** To, National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400051 **Company Symbol: ISGEC**

Dear Sir(s)/Ma'am(s),

Furnishing of Information as per the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations").

Subject: Issuance of letter of entitlement in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificate

1. In compliance with Regulation 39, 30 and any other applicable regulation(s) of the Listing Regulations, this is to inform that Alankit Assignments Limited i.e., Registrar and Share Transfer Agent has issued a letter of entitlement in lieu of duplicate share certificate in order to claim shares from Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (IEPF) which have been transferred in to IEPF as per details given hereunder:

Folio	Name of Shareholder	Distinctive No.		No. of Shares	Share Certificate No.	
No.		From	То	No. of Shares	Share certificate No.	
S1180	Surinder Paul Chugh	3732841	3732890	50	133065	

2. Letter received from Alankit Assignments Limited is enclosed herewith as Annexure - I.

- 3. This intimation is also being disclosed on the website of the Company at <u>www.isgec.com</u>.
- 4. The above is for your information and record please.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully, For Isgec Heavy Engineering Limited

Sachin Saluja Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Membership No. A24269 Address: A-4, Sector-24 Noida-201301, Uttar Pradesh

Encl: As Above

For Isged Jeavy Engineering Limited Sachin Saluja Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Membership No. A24269 Address: A-4, Sector-24 Noida-201301, Uttar Pradesh



Mankit ASSIGNMENTS LIMITED

300076009

Ref No. : SH/IHIH/MISC/210076106/525802722 Date : 11/03/2024

CHARU CHUGH HOUSE NO. 214 VASUDHA APARTMENT, NEAR JAPANESE PARK, SECTOR-9, ROHINI, DELHI-110085

Mob-9873452506

Unit : ISGEC HEAVY ENGINEERING LTD. Sub : Entitlement letter for claim of share & unclaimed Dividend from IEPF

Dear Sir/Madam,

Folio Number(s): S1180

IEPF Entitlement letter issued In favour of the claimant upon submission of complete documents for Duplicate cum Transmission of shares in the favour of Legal Heir.

The details of which are as mentioned below:

Folio No.	Name of Company	Name of the shareholder	No. of shares	Face Value (Rs.)
51180	Isgec Heavy Engineering Ltd	SURINDER PAUL CHUGH	50.00	10
	1	50.00		
-	After Sub-divis	Ion on 30/03/2023 500 equity share of	Re. 1/- each	
_	Details of di	vidend Transferred to IEPF A/C		
Folia No.	Name of Company	Dividend year	Amount	Type of Div
5-1180	Isgec Heavy Engineering Ltd	2009-10	450.00	INTERIM
		2009-10	50.00	FINAL
		2010-11	500.00	FINAL
		2011-12	500.00	FINAL
		2012-13	500.00	FINAL
		2013-14	350.00	FINAL
		2014-15	500.00	INTERIM
		2014-15	500.00	FINAL
		2015-16	500.00	INTERIM
		2015-16	500.00	FINAL
	Total		4350.00	

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LIMITED

Authonised Signatory



SEBI Registration, Nos.

INB230881235, INF230881235, INE230881235, INB0108B1234, INF010881234, INE010881234, INE260881235, INB050881235, INP000001383, IN-DP-NSDL-14-96, IN-DP-CDSL-43-

CIN : U74210DL1991PLC042589

Registered Office : 205-208, Anarkali Complex, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi – 110055, India Corporate Office : Alankit House, 4E/2 Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi – 110055, India Phone : +91-11-4254 1234 / 2354 1234 I Fax : +91-11-2355 2001 I Website : www.alankit.com I e-mail : info@alankit.com Regional Office : R. R. House, Ideal Industrial Estate, Opp. New Empire Milts, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai – 400 013, India Phone : +91-22-4346 1200 / 400 I Fax : +91-22-4058 1206 I e-mail : alankitmumbai@alankit.com